
月 日 時刻 カウント数 週間閲覧数 日数 1日あたり
4 1 20:00 182347 0 0 0
4 9 8:48 186361 4014 8 502
4 16 22:32 189174 2813 7 402
4 24 20:52 192955 3781 8 473
5 1 10:41 195643 2688 7 384
5 7 12:52 197971 2328 6 388
5 14 23:16 200820 2849 7 407
5 21 7:51 203798 2978 7 425
5 28 16:38 207256 3458 7 494
6 4 20:30 210283 3027 7 432
6 11 21:09 213267 2984 7 426
6 18 8:46 216742 3475 7 496
6 25 8:21 219843 3101 7 443
7 2 16:41 222582 2739 7 391
7 9 20:56 226232 3650 7 521
7 16 15:54 229312 3080 7 440
7 23 11:24 232469 3157 7 451
8 2 18:33 237491 5022 10 502
8 10 7:47 240389 2898 8 362
8 14 9:09 241866 1477 4 369
8 20 8:41 245217 3351 6 559
8 27 20:27 248421 3204 7 458
9 13 20:08 255298 6877 17 405
9 17 9:01 256936 1638 4 410
9 24 16:31 260227 3291 7 470
10 1 7:42 263219 2992 7 427
10 8 11:49 266479 3260 7 466
10 16 11:49 270177 3698 8 462
10 22 12:00 273394 3217 6 536

１
学
期

夏
休
み

２
学
期

平成２８年度 東根中部小学校公式サイト Home Pages 閲覧者数



10 29 19:26 276684 3290 7 470
11 6 8:05 280663 3979 8 497
11 12 17:36 283251 2588 6 431
11 19 8:15 286824 3573 7 510
11 26 8:50 290188 3364 7 481
12 3 8:50 294452 4264 7 609
12 10 8:42 297670 3218 7 460
12 17 8:38 300761 3091 7 442
12 24 9:20 303151 2390 7 341
1 3 10:30 306504 3353 10 335
1 7 9:30 308237 1733 4 433
1 14 9:50 310375 2138 7 305
1 21 17:00 313345 2970 7 424
1 28 16:25 316222 2877 7 411
2 4 8:51 318833 2611 7 373
2 11 11:50 322155 3322 7 475
2 18 13:05 324833 2678 7 383
2 25 10:48 328066 3233 7 462
3 4 13:05 330732 2666 7 381
3 12 21:47 334279 3547 8 443
3 19 10:55 336979 2700 7 386
3 26 20:36 340696 3717 7 531
3 31 22:18 342987 2291 5 458
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